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Sandero RS
Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
3a Bat Grupo 2 29/07/2018 12:40. .

Qualificagao (17:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 - 12:47:02.237 1 - 12:45:57.780
(46) HEBERT CANGUEIRO 2 2:12.731 +0.121 12:49:14.968 2 2:15.502 +1.240 12:48:13.282
1 12:47:00.427 3 2:12.610 - 12:51:27.578 3 2:14.953 +0.691 12:50:28.235
2 2:05.865 - 12:49:06.292 4 2:13.664 +1.054 12:53:41.242 4 2:25.194 +10.932 12:52:53.429
3 2:06.987 +1.122 12:51:13.279 5 2:13.052 +0.442 12:55:54.294 5 2:15.490 +1.228 12:55:08.919
4 2:06.679 +0.814 12:53:19.958 6 2:12.878 +0.268 12:58:07.172 6 2:20.602 +6.340 12:57:29.521
7 2:13.155 +0.545 13:00:20.327 7 2:15.260 +0.998 12:59:44.781
(100) ARTHUR HENRIQUE TITON 8 2:14.262 | - 13:01:59.043
1 12.47:04.539 (51) ROBERTO MACHADO A DA SILVA
2 2:10.142 +0.419 12:49:14.681 1 12:46:01.560 (25) RAFAEL RABITZ
3 2:09.723 - 12:51:24.404 2 2:14.836 +1.885 12:48:16.396 1 - 12:45:32.463
4 2:10.083 +0.360 12:53:34.487 3 2:16.782 +3.831 12:50:33.178 2 2:16.244 +1.915 12:47:48.707
5 2:13.378 +3.655 12:55:47.865 4 2:13.893 +0.942 12:52:47.071 3 2:15.665 +1.336 12:50:04.372
6 2:29.273 +19.550 12:58:17.138 5 2:13.695 +0.744 12:55:00.766 4 2:14.329 - 12:52:18.701
7 2:10.611 +0.888 13:00:27.749 6 2:12.951 - 12:57:13.717 5 2:18.039 +3.710 12:54:36.740
7 2:16.531 +3.580 12:59:30.248 6 2:58.450 +44.121 12:57:35.190
(140) WILLIAN BARAVIERA DE ALMEIDA 8 2:18.699 +5.748 13:01:48.947 7 2:15.027 +0.698 12:59:50.217
1 12:46:45.733 8 2:16.162 +1.833 13:02:06.379
2 2:12.302 +0.965 12:48:58.035 (38) GUSTAVO SEROTO
3 2:11.542 +0.205 12:51:09.577 1 12:47:08.586 (37) RONALDO DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO REIS
4 2:14.811 +3.474 12:53:24.388 2 2:23.203 +9.340 12:49:31.789 1 12:45:25.386
5 2:13.072 +1.735 12:55:37.460 3 2:20.661 +6.798 12:51:52.450 2 2:38.028 +23.465 12:48:03.414
6 2:11.666 +0.329 12:57:49.126 4 2:13.863 - 12:54:06.313 3 2:16.861 +2.298 12:50:20.275
7 2:11.943 +0.606 13:00:01.069 5 2:14.336 +0.473 12:56:20.649 4 2:15.307 +0.744 12:52:35.582
8 2:11.337 - 13:02:12.406 6 2:14.851 +0.988 12:58:35.500 5 2:15.054 +0.491 12:54:50.636
7 2:17.708 +3.845 13:00:53.208 6 2:16.051 +1.488 12:57:06.687
(57) PAULO VULCZAK GOLIN 7 2:36.040 +21.477 12:59:42.727
1 12:47:10.079 (162) MARCELO MATTUELLA 8 2:14.563 - 13:01:57.290
2 2:16.661 +5.304 12:49:26.740 1 12:47:13.181
3 2:12.582 +1.225 12:51:39.322 2 2:17.689 +3.666 12:49:30.870 (108) GUILHERME AMORIM
4 2:11.415 +0.058 12:53:50.737 3 2:15.069 +1.046 12:51:45.939 1 12:45:15.210
5 2:16.920 +5.563 12:56:07.657 4 2:14.427 +0.404 12:54:00.366 2 2:18.167 +2.393 12:47:33.377
6 2:13.212 +1.855 12:58:20.869 5 2:15.874 +1.851 12:56:16.240 3 2:16.328 +0.554 12:49:49.705
7 2:11.357 - 13:00:32.226 6 2:14.023 | - 12:58:30.263 4 2:18.429 +2.655 12:52:08.134
7 2:14.741 +0.718 13:00:45.004 5 2:15.774 - 12:54:23.908
(72) HENRIQUE ROEPCKE
1 12.4515.697 (107) LUCIANO CASTILHOS FERNANDES (81) ROBSON HIGA
2 2:12.378 +0.914 12:47:28.075 1 12:45:54.226 1 12:47:31.455
3 2:17.312 +5.848 12:49:45.387 2 2:16.493 +2.257 12:48:10.719 2 2:17.940 +1.528 12:49:49.395
4 2:22.495 +11.031 12:52:07.882 3 2:15.246 +1.010 12:50:25.965 3 2:25.778 +9.366 12:52:15.173
5 2:13.014 +1.550 12:54:20.896 4 2:14.633 +0.397 12:52:40.598 4 2:22.159 +5.747 12:54:37.332
6 2:12.239 +0.775 12:56:33.135 5 2:14.236 - 12:54:54.834 5 2:18.428 +2.016 12:56:55.760
7 2:11.464 - 12:58:44.599 6 2:22.694 +8.458 12:57:17.528 6 2:17.063 +0.651 12:59:12.823
8 2:12.688 +1.224 13:00:57.287 7 2:21.439 +7.203 12:59:38.967 7 2:16.412 | - 13:01:29.235
8 2:15.182 +0.946 13:01:54.149
(121) JOSE CARLOS FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR (128) CARLOS YURYH HOFFMANN TEIXEIRA
1 12:46:05.124 (120) DANIEL GUIMARAES DA MOTA 1 12:45:32.932
2 2:12.280 +0.318 12:48:17.404 1 12:47:04.750 2 2:22.889 +5.349 12:47:55.821
3 2:12.996 +1.034 12:50:30.400 2 2:14.927 +0.682 12:49:19.677 3 2:17.620 +0.080 12:50:13.441
4 2:11.962 - 12:52:42.362 3 2:14.699 +0.454 12:51:34.376 4 2:18.013 +0.473 12:52:31.454
5 2:12.813 +0.851 12:54:55.175 4 2:14.245 | - 12:53:48.621 5 2:17.540 | - 12:54:48.994
6 2:16.429 +4.467 12:57:11.604 5 2:40.340 +26.095 12:56:28.961 6 2:17.734 +0.194 12:57:06.728
7 2:11.987 +0.025 12:59:23.591 6 2:37.338 +23.093 12:59:06.299 7 2:20.804 +3.264 12:59:27.532
8 2:13.881 +1.919 13:01:37.472 7 2:14.497 +0.252 13:01:20.796 8 2:18.349 +0.809 13:01:45.881
(18) ALESSANDRO DIEGO JORDAN (65) TEMISTOCLES MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA (29) RODRIGO FIGUEIRA MOURAO
1 12:45:27.891 1 12:45:31.328 1 12:47:15.983
2 2:17.090 +4.708 12:47:44.981 2 2:15.406 +1.160 12:47:46.734 2 2:19.850 +2.275 12:49:35.833
3 2:13.241 +0.859 12:49:58.222 3 2:14.328 +0.082 12:50:01.062 3 2:19.619 +2.044 12:51:55.452
4 2:16.274 +3.892 12:52:14.496 4 2:14.473 +0.227 12:52:15.535 4 2:21.517 +3.942 12:54:16.969
5 2:12.440 +0.058 12:54:26.936 5 2:16.839 +2.593 12:54:32.374 5 2:20.374 +2.799 12:56:37.343
6 2:13.970 +1.588 12:56:40.906 6 2:15.980 +1.734 12:56:48.354 6 2:18.894 +1.319 12:58:56.237
7 2:14.702 +2.320 12:58:55.608 7 2:14.246 | - 12:59:02.600 7 2:17.575 - 13:01:13.812
8 2:12.382 - 13:01:07.990 8 2:15.653 +1.407 13:01:18.253
(168) CARLOS ALBERTO JUNIO VAZ
(13) RAFAEL NIETO MOYA (53) GUILHERME DOS SANTOS KLOCKE 1 12:45:35.295
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Qualificagao (17:00 Tempo)
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:21.340 +3.467 12:47:56.635 4 2:29.929 +3.347 12:53:48.016
3 2:18.724 +0.851 12:50:15.359 5 2:49.575 +22.993 12:56:37.591
4 2:18.563 +0.690 12:52:33.922 6 2:42.371 +15.789 12:59:19.962
5 2:19.402 +1.529 12:54:53.324 7 2:36.774 +10.192 13:01:56.736
6 2:19.484 +1.611 12:57:12.808
7 2:17.873 - 12:59:30.681
8 2:20.333 +2.460 13:01:51.014

(71) CAIO RODRIGO MASSAINI

1 - 12:45:37.347
2 2:20.159 +1.577 12:47:57.506
3 2:18.873 +0.291 12:50:16.379
4 2:18.582 - 12:52:34.961
5 2:19.339 +0.757 12:54:54.300
6 2:19.765 +1.183 12:57:14.065
7 2:18.633 +0.051 12:59:32.698
8 2:18.962 +0.380 13:01:51.660

(15) VITOR NASCIMENTO GUARALDO SANTOS

1 - 12:46:14.210
2 2:26.440 +7.520 12:48:40.650
3 2:24.525 +5.605 12:51:05.175
4 2:24.369 +5.449 12:53:29.544
5 2:20.452 +1.532 12:55:49.996
6 2:38.932 +20.012 12:58:28.928
7 2:18.920 - 13:00:47.848

(171) MARCIO LEOPOLDI

1 - 12:47:07.018
2 2:22.627 +2.280 12:49:29.645
3 2:23.508 +3.161 12:51:53.153
4 2:24.015 +3.668 12:54:17.168
5 2:21.282 +0.935 12:56:38.450
6 2:20.347 - 12:58:58.797

(30) MATHEUS HERTHEL GARRIDO

1 - 12:46:11.681
2 2:21.896 +1.542 12:48:33.577
3 2:21.373 +1.019 12:50:54.950
4 2:23.320 +2.966 12:53:18.270
5 2:23.202 +2.848 12:55:41.472
6 2:20.354 - 12:58:01.826
7 2:20.806 +0.452 13:00:22.632

(132) GERVASIO LUIZ MARQUESIM

1 - 12:47:24.983
2 2:25.792 +4.809 12:49:50.775
3 2:24.279 +3.296 12:52:15.054
4 2:21.511 +0.528 12:54:36.565
5 3:06.797 +45.814 12:57:43.362
6 2:22.258 +1.275 13:00:05.620
7 2:20.983 - 13:02:26.603

(97) IBRAIM CURI

1 - 12:46:13.514
2 2:25.024 - 12:48:38.538
3 2:25.973 +0.949 12:51:04.511
4 2:29.482 +4.458 12:53:33.993
5 2:31.206 +6.182 12:56:05.199
6 2:29.898 +4.874 12:58:35.097
7 2:27.120 +2.096 13:01:02.217
(123) MARCOS YOSHIO TAKATAMA
1 - 12:46:21.117
2 2:26.582 - 12:48:47.699
3 2:30.388 +3.806 12:51:18.087
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